Design LED 36 Tri-Brick
©Elation Professional • Elation Professional 6122 S. Eastern Ave. Los Angeles, Ca 90040
www.ElationLighting.com • Toll Free (866) 245-6726
The Design LED 36 Tri-Brick (DLED 36 Tri-Brick)by Elation Professional is a high output, compact (fits in 12” box
truss), LED color changer featuring seamless RGB color mixing using 12 x “Tri-color” 3W LEDs, 36 Watts total
- 12 Red, 12 Blue and 12 Green. This unit is convection cooled and provides up to 100,000 hours estimated
LED life. The DLED 36 Tri-Brick is rated at IP 20, designed for indoor applications only and is fully operational in
any mounting position. The unit can be operated from 90-240V and is ac linkable with IEC in/out connectors.

 14 0 - 255 Strobe
 15 0 - 255 General dimming / program speed control
Product Order Code Description
DLED 36 TRI BRICK 36W DLED Brick 12 x Tri Color 3W LEDs
Accessories
Order Code
Description
LSF-10-24 10° light shaping filter 24’ x 24”
LSF-20-22 20° light shaping filter 24’ x 22”
LSF-30-24 30° light shaping filter 24’ x 24”
LSF-601-24 1° x 60° light shaping filter 24” x 24”